New iOS Numeracy Apps (Free)
Scratch Jnr iPad App: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/scratchjr/id895485086?mt=8
Pirate Treasure Hunt: https://itunes.apple.com/gb/app/pirate-treasure-hunt-eight/id392208108?mt=8

Math in Action: https://itunes.apple.com/ie/app/math-in-action/id696657702?mt=8 
Maths Champions Lite: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/math-champions-lite-fun-games/id561572290?mt=8 
Slate Math for Kids: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/slatemath-for-kids-kindergarten/id589371294?mt=8 
RangerKidz Counting Corral Lite: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/rangerkidz-counting-corral/id524217281?mt=8
Learn Maths with Beluga: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/learn-maths-with-beluga/id594402201?mt=8
Thinking Blocks Addition: https://itunes.apple.com/ie/app/thinking-blocks-addition/id668450919?mt=8
SAS Math Stretch: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/sas-math-stretch/id607137453?mt=8

Kids Journal: https://itunes.apple.com/ie/app/kids-journal/id528173573?mt=8
 
New iOS Literacy Apps (Free) 

Phonics Tic-Tac-Toe: https://itunes.apple.com/gb/app/phonics-tic-tac-toe-interactive/id465184366?mt=8

The Opposites: https://itunes.apple.com/ie/app/the-opposites/id480194638?mt=8
The Icky Mr. Fox: https://itunes.apple.com/ie/app/the-icky-mr-fox/id543046969?mt=8
Collins Big Cat: Cold, Dark Night: https://itunes.apple.com/ie/app/collins-big-cat-it-was-cold/id485308966?mt=8
Vocabulary Builder 10: https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/vocabulary-builder-10/id800426896?mt=8
[bookmark: _GoBack]Grammar Jammers: https://itunes.apple.com/ie/app/grammar-jammers-primary-edition/id386384446?mt=8 
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